
$100 - 
$1,000

$1,000 - 
$4,999

$5,000 - 
$9,999

$10,000 - 
$24,999 $25,000+

Charitable tax receipt

Recognition on signage at reopening event

Recognition on project webpage

Invitation to reopening event

Recognition in Annual Report

Recognition on ground floor donor wall

Curator-led tour of the new permanent  
collections galleries

Studio visit and demo with the Gardiner’s  
artist-in-residence

One year of free access to Gardiner programs  
for you and a guest *

A private clay class for you and your family or friends

Artist-led tour of the 2025 Special Exhibition

Supporter Benefits 

* Clay classes not included


