Supporter Benefits

From	Building
The	Community
Ground	at the
Up.	Gardiner
	Museum

	\$100 - \$1,000	\$1,000 - \$4,999	\$5,000 - \$9,999	\$10,000 - \$24,999	\$25,000+
Charitable tax receipt					
Recognition on signage at reopening event					
Recognition on project webpage					
Invitation to reopening event					
Recognition in Annual Report					
Recognition on ground floor donor wall					
Curator-led tour of the new permanent collections galleries					
Studio visit and demo with the Gardiner's artist-in-residence					
One year of free access to Gardiner programs for you and a guest*					
A private clay class for you and your family or friends					
Artist-led tour of the 2025 Special Exhibition					

* Clay classes not included